PROJECT NAME : ProRenew Complex CLR NP

FORMULA NAME : Purifying Face Cleansing Gel

TRIAL CODE : 422.011.02

Lab Formula INCI Supplier

Phase Material Name
A DEIONIZED WATER
A AMAZE XT
B GLYCERIN 86%

PLANTACARE 2000 UP
DEHYTON MC

B EUXYL PE9010

PRORENEW COMPLEX CLR™ NP
CITRIC ACID, ANHYDROUS
ANNONASENSE CLR

GOTALENE RS 410 BLUE 23

O 0O W™ W

Operating instructions

Mix A and stir until uniform. Add B in the given order and adjust pH value to approx. 5,30 and add C. Add D as desired.

Directions for use:

Mixed INCI
WATER
DEHYDROXANTHAN GUM
GLYCERIN
WATER

DECYL GLUCOSIDE
SODIUM COCOAMPHOACETATE

PHENOXYETHANOL
ETHYLHEXYLGLYCERIN

LACTOCOCCUS FERMENT LYSATE
CITRIC ACID

ANNONA CHERIMOLA FRUIT EXTRACT
POLYLACTIC ACID

Operating Instructions

Supplier
N.A.
AKZO NOBEL

GUSTAV HEESS

BASF
BASF

SCHUELKE

CLR
N.A.
CLR
AXALTA

% Material
74,64
1,00

5,00

6,00
5,50

1,00

3,00
0,36
3,00
0,50
100,00

Use twice a day, morning and evening. Apply on face, neck & decolleté. Massage over face and other parts, avoiding eye area. Rinse off

thoroughly and pat skin dry.

The recommendations and formulations given are based on our knowledge and experience in the field of technical application.

They are, to the best of our belief, correct, but are offered without obligation.

Those who use our recommendations and formulations as well as those who process CLR Active Agents are themselves responsible for the adherence to
prevailing statutory regulations and the observance of patent rights as well as other protective rights for other companies.
This formula has been manufactured and stability-tested using a special preservative, but has not been subjected to microbiological challenge tests.

CLR - Chemisches Laboratorium Dr. Kurt Richter GmbH - www.clr-berlin.com



