PROJECT NAME: ProRenew Complex CLR NP



FORMULA NAME: Purifying Face Cleansing Gel

TRIAL CODE: 422.011.02

Lab Formula INCI Supplier

Phase	Material Name	Mixed INCI	Supplier	% Material
A	DEIONIZED WATER	WATER	N.A.	74,64
Α	AMAZE XT	DEHYDROXANTHAN GUM	AKZO NOBEL	1,00
В	GLYCERIN 86%	GLYCERIN WATER	GUSTAV HEESS	5,00
В	PLANTACARE 2000 UP	DECYL GLUCOSIDE	BASF	6,00
В	DEHYTON MC	SODIUM COCOAMPHOACETATE	BASF	5,50
В	EUXYL PE9010	PHENOXYETHANOL ETHYLHEXYLGLYCERIN	SCHUELKE	1,00
В	PRORENEW COMPLEX CLR™ NP	LACTOCOCCUS FERMENT LYSATE	CLR	3,00
В	CITRIC ACID, ANHYDROUS	CITRIC ACID	N.A.	0,36
С	ANNONASENSE CLR	ANNONA CHERIMOLA FRUIT EXTRACT	CLR	3,00
D	GOTALENE RS 410 BLUE 23	POLYLACTIC ACID	AXALTA	0,50
				100,00

Operating instructions

Operating Instructions

Mix A and stir until uniform. Add B in the given order and adjust pH value to approx. 5,30 and add C. Add D as desired.

Directions for use:

Use twice a day, morning and evening. Apply on face, neck & decolleté. Massage over face and other parts, avoiding eye area. Rinse off thoroughly and pat skin dry.